] | 2 3 4 | 5 [ 6 | 8 9 10
IF IN DOUBT - ASK REMOVE ALL BURRS & SHARP EDGES
A - 460.0 REF .
- 170.0 < 73REF
. 2.5
] | I |
| [ N~ |
8 |
| T — — — 1 — = T .9 — =
T— — — — — — — — = s— °
| _ _ o _ _ _ __ __ __ v .
L= o
| - ® ®
: I o
| o ° o | 9
c ° o ° I N }
|
[ |
e ————| v
214.0 |
~ - 151 REF 112 REF
D 464 REF .
o o
N QO o 0
TR, BT = )
oO— ™ 9 o~ 5]
. - L — —_— —_— —_— — _—
\ 4 ©
i —— — DROP BOX ASSEMBLY SHOWN IS A CONFIGURABLE ITEM
l = = ALL DIMENSIONS ARE SPECIFIC TO THIS ITEM ONLY
E |
< B ———— =
- — - ——d
¢ . 241 REF _
451 REF
B 24862 10/12/2015 MSS UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCES i VEE MATERIAL: . Cash Bases Ltd. Tel: +44 (0)1273 616300
— = — — GNEAR 05 HOLEDE . ANSeAR | F—= See Part Drawings " Newhaven, Fax:+44 (0)1273 512010
— 00 =+025 00 =+025 INDICATES DRAWN | FINISH: ‘ East Sussex BN9 OLA
., LREV_|—ECPNo DATE NAME 0.00 = 1015  0.00 =+0.0/-0.09 g\llal;llz\l%Tcl)?\lN CAB See Part Drawings P4 United Kingdom www cashbases.co.uk
PROR. EX( APPR D BY: CHEC BY: DATE SIMILAR TO PROJECT TITLE 460MOD0O3 DRAWING NUMBER REV
| " Coe ["Che FRESTE @ = sowrseus osuos | hed e
N NG part of this drawing may be reproduced or transmitted by any form, or in any means including USEDON |EST. WEIGHT | PAPER | SHEET |SCALE 92 2 8 7 B
©2§h§otocopying and recording, without prior permission of Cash Bases Ltd. Newhaven, East Sussex. — 6969.19 A3 |1 OF2| 14 460MODO3 STIMMER FLI P LI? | '
‘ 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 I 6 I 8 9 10




1 | 2 I 3 l 4 5 I 6 I 7 ' 8 9 I 10

TEMNO. | inpg DESCRIPTION ar. REMOVE ALL BURRS & SHARP EDGES IF IN DOUBT - ASK
] 16576 HINGE S/STL 1
17762 STRIP - SPACER 1
3 18511 RUBBING STRIP 1
4 18511 RUBBING STRIP 2
5 19448 460MOD LID - NO SLOT 1
6 21507 MODULAR MECH ASSY (LHS) 1
7 21508 MODULAR MECH ASSY (RHS) ]
8 23463 : HEX TRANSFER ROD ASSY ]
9 30133 SPRING - EXT 57N (SILVER) 2
10 40185 LATCH 2
11 40473 LIFTING ARM 2
12 40474 RUBBING CAM / STOP 85 DEG 2
13 ‘R‘?jg& MECH COVER LH 1
14 50006 NUT M4 FULL PLATED 1
15 50030 WASHER M4 INT SHAKEPROOF 1
16- 50232 NUT M3 NYLOCK THIN 5
17 50236 NYLOC NUT M4 4 L | 0
18 50577 CARP NUT M3 (c-1031) 17 - '
19 |50578 CARP NUT M4 (C-1041) 6 o °
20 50743 M3 x 6 TORX PAN HEAD WITH INLEX 180 2
21 60361 POST - LIFTING ARM (MOD SKIMMER) 2 @
22 81264 LINK WIRE 1
23 FO0859 HINGED FLAP ]
24 FO0881 HINGE ST/STL 195 LG 1
25 FO0948 MODIFIED RH MECH COVER 1
26 FO6048 460 SELF SKIMMER BODY 1
27 SEE BOM DROP BOX 1

RUBBING STRIP TO BE FITTED
WHERE SHOWN TO HOLD THE
LIFTING SPRING OFF THE WIRE LINK

/

GENERAL BUILD NOTES

ADD GREASE (Pt.N0.80548) TO THE FOLLOWING PARTS.

MECH PLATE SPINNINGS WHICH HOLD THE PAWL & LEVER

THE NYLON STRIP FITTED TO THE LIFTING ARMS

THE ENDS OF THE SHAFT ASSY

THE LIFTING SPRING ANCHOR POINTS ON THE BODY & LIFTING ARMS
THE OPENING & LOCKING MECHANISM FOR THE DROP BOX ASSEMBLY

i

— — e 0 =05 EOLE=D1€‘.5 égl.%{LAR i — — See Part Drawings % Newhaven, Fax:+44 (0)1273 512010
- — — 00 =:025 00 =+025 INDICATES | DRAWN I FINISH: , V. East Sussex BN OLA o y
REV_{~, ECP No DATE NAME 0.00 =+0.15  0.00 =+0.0/-0.09 B\III\S/IPEIIE\JCSPO?\IN CAB See Part Drawings , y, United Kingdom www.cashbases.co.uk |
PRO - |APPREVEDBY: — |CHECKED BY: DATE SMILAR TO PROJECT LE 250M00E DRAWING NUMBER SEV
| Cop [“CEe, [HREraTeE™ @ = oonorsous | 240005 - T e
77 No part of this drawing may be reproduced or transmitted by any form, or in any means including USEDON |EST. WEIGHT | PAPER | SHEET |SCALE 9 2 2 8 7 B
@?photocopying and recording, without prior permission of Cash Bases Ltd. Newhaven, East Sussex. — 6969.1g A3 |2 OF2| 14 46OMOD03 SKIMMER FI—IP LID i
10

! | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 | 7 | 8 | 9




